
15
2

15
3

15
5

15
4

15
6

15
8

157

16
1

16
2

16
3

16
0

159

16
416

6

165
16

8

Trail to playground
equipment

HARDY LAKE STATE RECREATION AREA
Wooster Campground
Primitive

Wooster Ramp

Vault
Toilet

Campers are permitted to moor their
boats overnight in Wooster Bay.

One vehicle and one camping unit
allowed per campsite.

No boats allowed to moor within 100 ft.
of Wooster Ramp.

No Swimming within 100 ft. of Wooster
Ramp.

Parking Lot

To Property Office

W
at

er

•

•

•

•

Wooster Primitive Campground is
primarily to serve fishermen and primitive
campers and offers 18 non-electric sites.

Rules and regulations are on the backside.

Wooster Bay
Hardy Lake

741 Acres

Idle Zone

N

16
9
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